
Compass Trophy #1 2025 Antal fel         Poäng 
inverkan

Poäng 
CT

Avd A - 33 (35) startande, 9 placerade.
1. Sigrid Nermark, Rasmus 80 cm 0 45,7 10p
2. Maja Sallnäs, Roy 70 cm 0 44,7 8p
3. Rebecca Jendelid, Lowe 90 cm 0 44,6 6p
4. Blenda Aubell, Lady 90 cm 0 44,5 4p
5. Hanne Wijkström, Oscar 70 cm 0 44,3 4p
6. Tuva Bylund Lalin, Rasmus 80 cm 0 44,1 4p
7. Lovisa Wilkne, Lee 70 cm 0 44,0 4p
8. Amelie Sjögren, Darkie 70 cm 0 43,5 4p
8. Ebba Johansson, Mario 70 cm 0 43,5 4p
10. Sally Ardern, Zac 60 cm 0 43,2 2p
11. Carla Sundström, Lady 70 cm 0 43,1 2p
12. Wilma Engström, Rasmus 90 cm 0 43,0 2p
13. Sibel Schönhausen, Sven 90 cm 0 42,8 2p
13. Wilma Nordvall, Mario 80 cm 0 42,8 2p
15. Alice Liljekvist, Mr J 80 cm 0 42,6 2p
16. Helena Gyllenhammar, Bizzan 70 cm 0 42,4 2p
17. Edith Sallanto, Star 80 cm 0 41,6 2p
18. Joy Andersson, Lorenzo 70 cm 0 40,9 2p
19. Ellie Snejde, Millie 70 cm 0 40,3 2p
20. Malin Löf, Lizzy 70 cm 0 39,7 2p
21. Julia Widjeskog, Millie 70 cm 0 39,6 2p
22. Ebba Otterbeck, Shanbo 70 cm 0 38,4 2p
23. Anne Bager Wikström, Lowe 70 cm 0 38,3 2p
24. Elsie Newman, Zac 70 cm 0 37,1 2p
25. Micaela Andersson, Millie 80 cm 4 44,4 0p
26. Hedda Edenor, Shanbo 80 cm 4 42,9 0p
27. Grete Saestad Lindberger, Lady 80 cm 4 41,4 0p
28. Tove Frisk, Melwin 70 cm 4 38,9 0p
29. Alva Jonasson, Sandrino CS 80 cm 4 38,8 0p
30. Josefine Marklund, Mr J 60 cm 4 36,8 0p
31. Molly Severholt Fourati, Star 80 cm 12 36,9 0p
32. Sofia Nouveau, Melwin 70 cm Ute - -
32. Josefin Kjellgren, Sven 90 cm Ute - -
Malin Löf, Lizzy 80 cm (utom tävlan) 0 - -
Helena Gyllenhammar, Bizzan 80 cm (utom 
tävlan)

Ute - -



Compass Trophy #2 2025 Antal fel         Poäng 
inverkan

Poäng 
CT

Avd A - 36 startande, 9 placerade.
1. Hanne Wijkström, Oscar 80 cm 0 38,5 10p
2. Thea Nordlund, Roy 70 cm 0 38 8p
3. Linn Olsson Bäck, Shanbo 70 cm 0 37,5 6p
3. Sophia Huber, Colin 80 cm 0 37,5 6p
5. Filippa Leistenschneider, Sven 80 cm 0 37 4p
5. Ellie Ekblad, Rasmus 80 cm 0 37 4p
7. Märta Svedlund, Queen 80 cm 0 36,5 4p
7. Evelina Lundberg, Rasmus 80 cm 0 36,5 4p
7. Malva Monié, Colin 90 cm 0 36,5 4p
10. Elsa Berggren, Sven 90 cm 0 36 2p
10. Thea Allegri, Lorenzo 80 cm 0 36 2p
12. Sophia Rinman, Roy 70 cm 0 35,5 2p
13. Wilma Engström, Zac 80 cm 0 35 2p
14. Carla Sundström, Lady 70 cm 0 34,5 2p
15. Alva Jonasson, Sandrino CS 80 cm 0 34 2p
15. Alice Liljekvist, Mr J 80 cm 0 34 2p
15. Emma Andersson, Star 70 cm 0 34 2p
15. Malin Löf, Lizzy 70 cm 0 34 2p
15. Wilma Nordvall, Mario 80 cm 0 34 2p
20. Lovisa Wilkne, Lee 80 cm 0 33,5 2p
21. Sofia Egnelöf, Oscar 70 cm 0 33 2p
21. Filippa Ewing, Mario 70 0 33 2p
23. Andrea Gotthardsson, Uppuppandaway 60 cm 0 32 2p
24. Josefin Kjellgren, Sven 90 cm 4 37 0p
25. Sofia Nouveau, Melwin 70 cm 4 35,5 0p
26. Molly Severholt Fourati, Star 70 cm 4 34 0p
27. Ebba Wränghede, Boyen 70 cm 4 33,5 0p
28. Julia Widjeskog, Millie 70 cm 4 32,5 0p
28. Sigrid Hammarkvist, Lowe 70 cm 4 32,5 0p
30. Esther Löwenhielm, Darkie 70 cm 4 31,5 0p
31. Sally Ardern, Zac 60 cm 4 31 0p
32. Micaela Andersson, Millie 80 cm 12 33 0p
33. Elsie Billström Olsson, Shanbo 70 cm 12 32 0p
34. Edith Sallanto, Star 80 cm Ute - -
34. Cornelia Sundin, Lady 80 cm Ute - -
34. Rebecca Jendelid, Lowe 90 cm Ute - -
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1. Hanne Wijkström 14p 4p 10p
2. Sigrid Nermark 10p 10p -
3. Thea Nordlund 8p - 8p
3. Maja Sallnäs 8p 8p -
5. Linn Olsson Bäck 6p - 6p
5. Sophia Huber 6p - 6p
5. Lovisa Wilkne 6p 4p 2p
5. Rebecca Jendelid 6p 6p 0p
9. Blenda Aubell 4p 4p -
9. Filippa Leistenschneider 4p - 4p
9. Ellie Ekblad 4p - 4p
9. Märta Svedlund 4p - 4p
9. Evelina Lundberg 4p - 4p
9. Malva Monié 4p - 4p
9. Wilma Engström 4p 2p 2p
9. Carla Sundström 4p 2p 2p
9. Malin Löf 4p 2p 2p
9. Wilma Nordvall 4p 2p 2p
9. Tuva Bylund Lalin 4p 4p -
9. Amelie Sjögren 4p 4p -
9. Ebba Johansson 4p 4p -
22. Elsa Berggren 2p - 2p
22. Thea Allegri 2p - 2p
22. Sophia Rinman 2p - 2p
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22. Alva Jonasson 2p 0p 2p
22. Emma Andersson 2p - 2p
22. Sally Ardern 2p 2p 0p
22. Sofia Egnelöf 2p - 2p
22. Filippa Ewing 2p - 2p
22. Sibel Schönhausen 2p 2p -
22. Andrea Gotthardsson 2p - 2p
22. Alice Liljekvist 2p 2p 0p
22. Helena Gyllenhammar 2p 2p -
22. Edith Sallanto 2p 2p 0p
22. Joy Andersson 2p 2p -
22. Ellie Snejde 2p 2p -
22. Julia Widjeskog 2p 2p 0p
22. Ebba Otterbeck 2p 2p -
22. Anne Bager Wikström 2p 2p -
22. Elsie Newman 2p 2p -
41. Micaela Andersson 0p 0p 0p
41. Hedda Edenor 0p 0p -
41. Grete Saestad Lindberger 0p 0p -
41. Tove Frisk 0p 0p -
41. Ebba Wränghede 0p - 0p
41. Josefine Marklund 0p 0p -
41. Molly Severholt Fourati 0p 0p 0p
41. Sofia Nouveau 0p 0p 0p
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41. Josefin Kjellgren 0p 0p 0p
41. Sigrid Hammarkvist 0p - 0p
41. Esther Löwenhielm 0p - 0p
41. Elsie Billström Olsson 0p - 0p
41. Cornelia Sundin 0p - 0p
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